Placement

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

compiled by
Team

Villa Grove

Triad

St. Anthony

Aurora Central Catholic
Mahomet-Seymour
Morris

Unity

University

Highland
Genoa-Kingston
Mattoon

Fieldcrest
Mascoutah

Wesclin

Streator

Marion

Bishop McNamara
Immaculate Conception
Johnsburg
Sycamore

Notre Dame (Quincy)
Pinckneyville
Peotone

Elmwood

Coal City

Chicago Arts
Rochelle

Queen of Peace
Wells

Hillcrest

8 Count Audio
Score

92.18
91.26
90.76
89.18
88.54
88.06
88.02
87.76
87.60
87.54
87.14
84.00
83.52
83.22
82.80
82.22
81.94
81.06
80.86
80.48
79.10
78.78
78.70
76.60
76.10
75.58
74.12
73.44
67.68
65.32

Compiled by 8 Count Audio

Unofficial Category

hip hop
jazz
jazz
lyrical
lyrical
pom
hip hop
lyrical
jazz
lyrical
lyrical
lyrical
pom
pom
kick
kick
hip hop
jazz
hip hop
jazz
pom
jazz
lyrical
pom
pom
jazz
lyrical
lyrical
hip hop / contemporary
hip hop

Change from Change from

Sectional
Score

-0.55
+7.36
+5.56
+7.28
-0.89
+0.69
+1.69
+2.92
-2.00
+1.24
-1.96
+6.67
+5.22
+4.15
+4.53
-5.28
-4.26
-5.17
-1.67
-0.32
-4.17
-0.12
-3.73
-2.50
-4.90
+1.98
-6.88
-2.73
-4.22
-0.95

1A Sectional
Rank

+12
+9
+13



